Hamlin / Littelfuse
FUSE BLOK CART 250V 6.3A CHASSIS
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
64601257133 We can supply 64601257133, use the request quote form to request 64601257133
pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number 64601257133.The price and lead time for
64601257133 depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us
and our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage: 250V
Termination Style: Solder Lug
Series: 646
Orientation: -
Number of Circuits: 1
Mounting Type: Chassis Mount
Fuseholder Type: Block
Fuse Type: Cartridge
Fuse Size: 5mm x 20mm
For Use With/Related Products: 5mm x 20mm
Current Rating: 6.3A
Contact Material: Copper Alloy
Contact Finish: Tin
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
64601257133 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
64600001233
FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 6.3A PCB
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
6461 OR001
MULTI-PAIR 2COND 22AWG 1000'
Alpha Wire
RFQ
64601607163
FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 6.3A PCB
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
64600001001
FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 6.3A PCB
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
64600001223
FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 6.3A PCB
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
6461 OR005
MULTI-PAIR 2COND 22AWG SHLD 100'
Alpha Wire
RFQ
64611257133
FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 6.3A PCB
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
6460 OR005
MULTI-PAIR 2COND 22AWG SHLD 100'
Alpha Wire
RFQ
64600001003
FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 6.3A PCB
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
6461 OR002
CABLE 2COND 22AWG SHLD 500'
Alpha Wire
RFQ
0448.375MR
FUSE BOARD MNT 375MA 125VAC/VDC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
SS-5-3.15A-AP
FUSE BRD MNT 3.15A 250VAC RADIAL
Eaton
RFQ
0874.750MRET1P
FUSE CERAMIC 750MA 250VAC AXIAL
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0217.125MRET1P
FUSE GLASS 125MA 250VAC 5X20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
TR2-S505H-V-2-R
FUSE CERM 2A 600VAC 400VDC 5X20
Eaton
RFQ
031501.6MXP
FUSE GLASS 1.6A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0215004.MXF18P
FUSE CERAMIC 4A 250VAC 5X20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
031301.2VXP
FUSE GLASS 1.2A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
153.0020.5802
FUSE BF1 32V NO HOLES 80A
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
TR2-S505H-V-10-R
FUSE CERM 10A 600VAC 400VDC 5X20
Eaton
RFQ